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B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 vs B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017
on

Saturday 01 April 2017
at

B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 won by 10 runs

scored by Abdur Rahmaan
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017
Score 62 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Aneesh Sookho
Praveen Ali
Junaid Khan
Pradeem Ali(Executives)
Sameer Ali (Executives)
Ameer Ali (Executives)
Riaff Ali
Arshad Mandol
Hamid Baksh( Executives)

Team B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017
Score 52 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat) (wk)
Ameer Ali (TML B)
Shameer Muradali
Safraz Singh 6
Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 (c)
Irshad Ali (TML)
Mustafa Ali
Imran Khan (TML B)
Ameer Ali 1(TML B)
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B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 Sat 01-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Aneesh Sookho
. 224. . 224W

c Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7  b 
Imran Khan (TML B)

16 10 5 4 4 2 60%160.0

2 Praveen Ali
. W

c Shameer Muradali  b Imran 
Khan (TML B)

0 2 0 2 0.0

3 Junaid Khan
. . . W

c Irshad Ali (TML)  b Mustafa 
Ali

0 4 1 4 0.0

4 Pradeem 
Ali(Executives)

2. 42424W
c Kareem Muradali (tml 
Jamaat)  b Shameer Muradali

18 7 4 2 3 3 71% 257.1

5 Sameer Ali 
(Executives)

2. 212W
c Imran Khan (TML B)  b 
Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7

7 6 9 2 1 3 67% 116.7

6 Ameer Ali 
(Executives)

22W
b Shameer Muradali 4 3 0 1 2 67%133.3

7 Riaff Ali
. 2 . 1 . 1 . . 1 . . . . 44

not out 13 15 7 9 3 1 2 40% 86.7

8 Arshad Mandol
.

not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

9 Hamid 
Baksh( Executives)

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 4  (2wd  1nb  1lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 62 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

9

Praveen Ali

1.2

9

2

17

Aneesh Sookho

1.6

8

3

17

Junaid Khan

2.4

0

4

41

Pradeem 
Ali(Executives)

4.3

24

5

45

Ameer Ali 
(Executives)

4.6

4

6

47

Sameer Ali 
(Executives)

5.2

2

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Ameer Ali 
1(TML B)

R
W

WD
NB

8
2 1 8 2 8.00Imran Khan 

(TML B)
R

W
WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Mustafa Ali

R
W

WD
NB

18

1

1 19 1 19.00Kareem 
Muradali (tml 
Jamaat) (wk) R

W
WD
NB

7
2 1 7 2 7.00Shameer 

Muradali
R

W
WD
NB

5
1
1 1 6 1 1 6.00Siddiq 

Ramjohn Sr7 
(c) R

W
WD
NB

2
1 2 2.00Ameer Ali 

(TML B)
R

W
WD
NB

8
1 8 8.00Safraz Singh 

6
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B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 Sat 01-Apr-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Kareem Muradali 
(tml Jamaat) (wk)

. . W
b Pradeem Ali(Executives) 0 3 0 3 0.0

2 Ameer Ali (TML B)
1 . . . 2 . . 21 . . W

c Praveen Ali  b Aneesh 
Sookho

6 12 18 8 2 2 33% 50.0

3 Shameer Muradali
. 12 . 1 . 24124. 1W

c Pradeem Ali(Executives)  b 
Junaid Khan

18 14 11 5 4 3 2 64%128.6

4 Safraz Singh 6
. 1 1 . W

c & b Aneesh Sookho 2 5 3 3 2 40% 40.0

5 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 
(c) (LHB)

4W
c Praveen Ali  b Hamid 
Baksh( Executives)

4 2 1 1 1 50% 200.
0

6 Irshad Ali (TML)
4. 1 . . 4

not out 9 6 8 3 1 2 50%150.0

7 Mustafa Ali
2W

c Aneesh Sookho  b Hamid 
Baksh( Executives)

2 2 0 1 1 50%100.0

8 Imran Khan (TML B)
1W

b Sameer Ali (Executives) 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Ameer Ali 1(TML B)
. 1

not out 1 2 0 1 1 50% 50.0

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (5wd  0nb  4lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 52 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

1

Kareem 
Muradali (tml 

Jamaat)
0.4

1

2

27

Shameer 
Muradali

4.1

26

3

30

Safraz Singh 6

5.2

3

4

30

Ameer Ali (TML 
B)

5.4

0

5

40

Siddiq Ramjohn 
Sr7

6.2

10

6

44

Mustafa Ali

6.5

4

7

45

Imran Khan 
(TML B)

7.1

1

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Pradeem 

Ali(Executive
s) R

W
WD
NB

3
1 3 3.00Praveen Ali

R
W

WD
NB

9

1 1 10 1 10.00Ameer Ali 
(Executives)

R
W

WD
NB

9

1 1 10 1 10.00Riaff Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
1 1 3 1 3.00Junaid Khan

R
W

WD
NB

4
2 1 4 2 4.00Aneesh 

Sookho
R

W
WD
NB

8
2
3 1 11 2 3 11.00Hamid 

Baksh( Execu
tives) R

W
WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Sameer Ali 

(Executives)



Sun 02-Apr-2017 00:29:52 GMT-4

B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 vs B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017

page 3

B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Ameer Ali 1(TML B) . 2 1wd 2 4 . . 

2 17 2 Imran Khan (TML . W 2 2 4 W 

3 19 3 Mustafa Ali . . . W 2 . 

4 38 3 Kareem Muradali 2 . 4 1nb-2 4 2 4 

5 45 5 Shameer Muradali 2 1 W 2 2 W 

6 51 6 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr72 W . 2 1wd . 1 

7 54 6 Ameer Ali (TML B) . 1 1lb . . 1 

8 62 6 Safraz Singh 6 . . . . 4 4 

B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 1 Pradeem 1 . . W . 1 

2 7 1 Praveen Ali 2 . 1 . 2lb . 

3 17 1 Ameer Ali . 2 4 1 2 1wd . 

4 27 1 Riaff Ali 1wd 2 4 . 1 . 2 

5 30 2 Junaid Khan W . 1 1 1 . 

6 34 4 Aneesh Sookho . W . W 4 . 

7 45 6 Hamid 1wd 1wd 4 W 1 1wd 2 W 1 

8 52 7 Sameer Ali W 1lb 1lb 1 . 4 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Pradeem Ali(Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 201718 7 4 3 257.1 71.4%

2 Shameer Muradali B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 201718 14 11 2 128.6 64.3%

3 Aneesh Sookho B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 201716 10 5 2 160.0 60.0%

4 Riaff Ali B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 201713 15 7 2 86.7 40.0% 1

5 Irshad Ali (TML) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20179 6 8 2 150.0 50.0% 1

6 Sameer Ali (Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 7 6 9 116.7 66.7%

7 Ameer Ali (TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20176 12 18 50.0 33.3%

8 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20174 2 1 1 200.0 50.0%

9 Ameer Ali (Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 4 3 133.3 66.7%

10 Mustafa Ali B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20172 2 100.0 50.0%

11 Safraz Singh 6 B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20172 5 3 40.0 40.0%

12 Imran Khan (TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

13 Ameer Ali 1(TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 1 2 50.0 50.0% 1

14 Junaid Khan B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 0 4 1 0.0

15 Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat)B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20170 3 0.0

16 Arshad Mandol B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 0 1 0.0 1

17 Praveen Ali B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 0 2 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Aneesh Sookho B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 2 4 1.0 6 2 4.00 2.00 3.00

2 Shameer Muradali B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20172 7 1.0 6 1 7.00 3.50 3.00

3 Imran Khan (TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 20172 8 1.0 6 1 8.00 4.00 3.00

4 Hamid Baksh( Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 2 11 1.0 6 3 11.00 5.50 3.00

5 Mustafa Ali B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 1 2 1.0 6 2.00 2.00 6.00

6 Pradeem Ali(Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 1 2 1.0 6 1 2.00 2.00 6.00

7 Junaid Khan B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 1 3 1.0 6 3.00 3.00 6.00

8 Siddiq Ramjohn Sr7 B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 1 6 1.0 6 1 1 6.00 6.00 6.00

9 Sameer Ali (Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 1 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

10 Ameer Ali (TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 2 1.0 6 2.00

11 Praveen Ali B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 3 1.0 6 2 3.00

12 Safraz Singh 6 B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 8 1.0 6 8.00

13 Ameer Ali 1(TML B) B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 9 1.0 6 1 9.00

14 Riaff Ali B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 10 1.0 6 1 10.00

15 Ameer Ali (Executives) B Nur- e- Islam Executive's 2017 10 1.0 6 1 10.00

16 Kareem Muradali (tml Jamaat)B TML St. Joseph Jamaat B 2017 19 1.0 6 1 1 19.00


